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DRAPER CUSTOMER SERVICE

  Creating partnerships, designing and manufacturing innovative products with integrity, as we have since 1902. 

Beverly Ferguson
Customer Service Manager
bferguson@draperinc.com
765.856.1206  

Megan Ewing
Returns Coordinator
megan.ewing@draperinc.com
765.856.1253

Kasey Hessman
Customer Service -
Air Traffic Support
kasey.hessman@draperinc.com
765.856.1212

Pam Chaney
Customer Service -
LTL Traffic Support
pam.chaney@draperinc.com
765.856.1269

Karlie Wittkamper
Customer Service Expeditor
and Support
karlie.wittkamper@draperinc.com
765.856.1218

Ceci Houchins
Order Status
ceci.houchins@draperinc.com
765.856.1336
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